TR A1 j == el 11 R
gfﬁ?:,i’ §m%§ ; g-z-“,a
% e EJE‘ 1§ E _73 e

el

3 e

E [ =
pent ¥ |} NERDERT
= B -
oy B

L) i
RS
L
' Bl EBEROD

i B
II' (o4

s
T

Rockln BT Calen'dar = SEPTEMBER20'1 8
www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /

MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /
LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos
Sat, Sep 1:  Ongoing Weekly New Caller Workshops @ Thomas & Lauren’s home
Wed, Sep 5: Club — Main Hall
- Thu, Sep 6: Ongoing Weekly New Caller Workshops start @ Sue & Jed’s Home
1 Sat, Sep 8: LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE. Luna, Reel, Harris : B
Tue, Sep 11: CPSD CLASS Starts @ CCC
- Wed, Sep 12: Dance Demo @ the Santa Clara Library :
Wed, Sep 12: Club — Main Hall RN
IR Sat, Sep 15: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ STA, Kerr ]
I I s Wed, Sep 19: Club — Main Hall: INTERNATIONAL TALK LIKE A PIRATE PARTY NIGH !I =
Wed, Sep 26: Club — Main Hall
II I Sat, Sep 29: SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding @ LS, Clark, Ferguson, Algea/Gracia II I

SAVE THE DATE
SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover School, San Jose

Fri-Sun, Oct5-7:
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e II I Sat, Oct 6: Dance Demo @ Martial Cottle County Park Harvest Festival II I a
p— e n Sat, Oct13:  SAGE STOMPERS Plus Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark & Harris an -
I I mem | Wed, Oct 24: 4TH WEDNESDAY HALLOWEEN (NOT 5TH!) @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS! o I
s Fri—Sun, Oct 26 —28: HARVEST HOEDOWN @ Yuba City S -
e “ I Wed, Oct 31: WE ARE DARK FOR HALLOWEEN! “ I -
— Fri-Sun, Jan 18 —20: WINTERFEST @ King City -
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Cathy June Masami RJ
Nichols Curtis Sharkey BOARD
Peggy Mike Clarence HAS THE
Norris Berry Smith . -
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